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1.12.40 Einzel 10m Luftgewehr MixTeam



LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.12.40

10m Luftgewehr MixTeam Seite: 1

Stand: 21.04.2024 13:35 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0823190 SSGem Lähden 822,4 Ringe 64 16

1661 Feldhaus, Marlon 410,8

1662 Strüwing, Melia 411,6

2  0823190 SSGem Lähden 809,0 Ringe 56 23 1

1659 Bruns, Elisa 403,6

1660 Freese, Jakob 405,4

3  0708079 SV Langenberg 1920 790,4 Ringe 51 20 7 2

1653 Kohlwey, Lilly 411,1

1654 Lübben, Floyd 379,3

4  0502011 SV Bramstedt 785,7 Ringe 37 35 8

1651 Cordes, Zoe 396,8

1652 Wessels, Tobias 388,9

5  1007027 SV Glansdorf 1950 775,6 Ringe 32 35 11 2

1663 Ksienzyk, Lukas 395,1

1664 Allerkamp, Eileen 380,5

6  0713141 SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 743,0 Ringe 23 32 19 2 4

1655 Tönjes, Patrick 368,1

1656 Voßmann, Lisa 374,9

7  0706147 SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 726,6 Ringe 20 28 21 9 1

1657 Andreßen, Sophie 359,8

1658 Kneilmann, Magnus 366,8



LVM LLZ + Diverse 2024
     in Bassum DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.12.40

10m Luftgewehr MixTeam Seite: 1

Stand: 21.04.2024 13:35 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S Gesamt

1 1662 Strüwing, Melia  0823... SSGem Lähden 102,8 103,3 101,4 104,1 411,6

2 1653 Kohlwey, Lilly  0708... SV Langenberg 1920 102,9 102,9 103,2 102,1 411,1

3 1661 Feldhaus, Marlon  0823... SSGem Lähden 102,4 102,4 102,8 103,2 410,8

4 1660 Freese, Jakob  0823... SSGem Lähden 98,6 102,4 102,5 101,9 405,4

5 1659 Bruns, Elisa  0823... SSGem Lähden 97,6 102,3 102,4 101,3 403,6

6 1651 Cordes, Zoe  0502... SV Bramstedt 98,1 100,6 98,9 99,2 396,8

7 1663 Ksienzyk, Lukas  1007... SV Glansdorf 1950 99,2 98,6 97,8 99,5 395,1

8 1652 Wessels, Tobias  0502... SV Bramstedt 98,2 96,3 95,9 98,5 388,9

9 1664 Allerkamp, Eileen  1007... SV Glansdorf 1950 95,9 98,4 92,2 94,0 380,5

10 1654 Lübben, Floyd  0708... SV Langenberg 1920 96,1 95,8 93,5 93,9 379,3

11 1656 Voßmann, Lisa  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 92,4 95,3 95,0 92,2 374,9

12 1655 Tönjes, Patrick  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 93,1 86,3 93,1 95,6 368,1

13 1658 Kneilmann, Magnus  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 93,5 92,1 88,5 92,7 366,8

14 1657 Andreßen, Sophie  0706... SV Tell-Wechloy 1953 93,8 92,1 81,8 92,1 359,8


